West Yorkshire League Winners 2023

U1l Boys
1 Ethan Ford
2 Kieran Hird

3 Lochlan Ruddock

U13 Boys

1 Albert Jones

2 Zeekie Yansaneh
3 Charlie Porteous
U15 Boys

1 Ben Slow

2 Samuel Standing

3 Dylan Bayly

Ul7 Men

1 Daniel Atkins

2 Jack Keeble-Cavuoto
3 Archie Fraser

U20 Men

1 Ben Smith

2 Isaac Wilson

3= Alexander Bostwick

3= Jamie Walker

Senior Men
1 Glenn Aspindle
2 William Lander

3 Stuart Smith

WAKEFIELD DIST. H.
SPENBOROUGH AC
WAKEFIELD DIST. H.

HALIFAX HARRIERS
ROTHWELL HARRIERS
BINGLEY HARRIERS

HALIFAX HARRIERS
HOLMFIRTH HARRIERS
ROTHWELL HARRIERS

LONGWOOD HARRIERS
ROTHWELL HARRIERS
PONTEFRACT AC

WAKEFIELD DIST. H.
ROTHWELL HARRIERS
WAKEFIELD DIST. H.
VALLEY STRIDERS

SPENBOROUGH AC
HOLMFIRTH HARRIERS
WAKEFIELD DIST. H.

66
56
38

72
50 (5 wins)
50 (1 win)

63
57
43

60
42
38

64
22
21 (3 wins)
21 (3 wins)

75
56
51



U1l Girls

1 Sienna Lavine

2 Tilly O'Brien

3 Osariemen Osawe
U13 Girls

1 Romy Fagan

2 Lily Keeler

3 Soraya Thomas
U15 Girls

1 Grace Walker

2 Amy Gleghorn

3 Chloe Law

U17 Ladies

1 Ella Bickerdyke
2 Eve Muirhead

3 Sophia Errington
U20 Ladies

1 Eve Dutton

2 Isabel White

3 Paige Watson

Senior Ladies

1 Soraya Crodden
2 Molly Waring
3 Nicola Henderson

PONTEFRACT AC
VALLEY STRIDERS
DENBY DALE AC

WAKEFIELD DIST. H.
WAKEFIELD DIST. H.
HOLMFIRTH HARRIERS

SKYRAC AC
WAKEFIELD DIST. H.
HOLMFIRTH HARRIERS

WAKEFIELD DIST. H.
LEEDS CITY AC
KEIGHLEY & CRAVEN

HOLMFIRTH HARRIERS
SPENBOROUGH AC
WAKEFIELD DIST. H.

SPENBOROUGH AC
SPENBOROUGH AC
VALE OF YORK AC

Douglas Bedford Award (best track performance)

Sienna Lavine

PONTEFRACT AC

Frank Gledhill Award (best field performance)

Joshua Akintolu

Sheila Bolland Award (most points scored by a veteran)
VALE OF YORK AC

Nicola Henderson

WAKEFIELD

73
68
38

78
55
29

53
46
43

72
49
41

73
52
38

104
64
53



